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Overview - Trade Credit Limits
Credit Limit Tables are a traditional tool for managing trade credit; the
“Accounts Receivable” held by a seller of goods or services

Capitalization (Tangible Net Worth)*
EXAMPLE
$100M-  $250M- $500M-
< $100M $1B-$3B $3B-$5B $5B-$10B > $10B
Rating $250M = $500M  $1B Credit Limit Table
Aaa 20 30 30 40 50 75 85 100 previously used by
a global physical
Aa 20 30 30 40 40 60 75 80 commodity trader
A 20 30 30 40 40 60 75 75
Baa 10 15 15 15 20 25 50 50
Ba 2 3 10 10 15 15 15 15
B 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
C 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Not Rated $5 $5 $10 $10 $15 $15 $15 $15

Credit Limits in $ Millions
Tangible Net Worth = Net Worth - Goodwill
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Value-Centric
Approach



Traditional Corporate Credit Risk
Goals and Approach

Enable
Sales

Track credit
exposure

Minimize
Losses

Approach Key Steps

Scorecards
produce rough internal ratings; e.g.,1-8

Qualify Customers

- Standard Conservative Table
Credit Limits of credit limits: ignores margins,
severely restricts low-rated customers

N Standard T&C
Terms and Conditions for various LOBSs, geos or customer

types

Track Limit Use
total limit allocated, AR age,
exposure concentration, reserves
and write-offs

Monitor Risks
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Value-Centric Corporate Credit Risk
Goals and Approach

Maximize Net Returns to Credit Exposure

Approach Key Steps

Additional Limits
Increase Total Sales Are made available where profitable,
given the risk levels

Higher Margin Customers

el s Limis Limit table adjusts to give more limit

Potential Profitability
Expand Limit Structure Credit provided to all customers in
proportion to risk/return levels

Limits Driven by the Risks
Reflects cost of expected and
potential losses, capital costs, and
credit risk aversion premiums

Maintain Economic Losses
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Balancing Profit and the Cost of Credit
Accurate costing of the credit limits allows Sales & Marketing to evaluate
the economic profitability of deals

Profit Margin % Annual Sales
(%) Volume
Probability of X Maximum _

Default AR -
Costof BV Credit Limit
Capital

Annual profits must be sufficient to cover the > Key Controls

cost of providing the enabling trade credit
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Margin Annual profit

Expected

— Annual Cost of

Trade Credit

Capital
Charge




Balancing Profit and the Cost of Credit
Accurate costing of the credit limits allows Sales & Marketing to evaluate
the economic profitability of deals

Example: $5M/mo Customer

Margin X Sales _
3% $60 M -

.

PD X AR
1.65% $10 M
Limit _
d sov B
Annual profits must be sufficient to cover the > Key Controls
cost of providing the enabling trade credit

MOODY'S ANALYTICS Corporate Trade Credit Limits, May 2020 9

Margin Annual profit
$1.8 M $1.8 M

E(Loss)
$0.165 M

Annual Cost of
Trade Credit
$1.67 M

Cap Cost

$1.5M




Refining the Limit Table
Opportunities to Adjust the Guideline Credit Limits

» Historical PD’s have been
Inserted and used to
calculate EL

» A 15% cost of capital is used

» All customers are assumed to
have 3% margins

» Assumes two Invoices are
outstanding at termination

MOODY'S ANALYTICS

Economic Opportunities

15%

3%

Rating Hisg)[r)ical Credit Limit Exlf):;:;ed gﬁg:;aé %C;Setdﬁf Margin
Aaa 0.02% 30,000,000 5,550 4,500,000 | 4,505,550 5,400,000
Aa 0.05% 30,000,000 15,420 4,500,000 | 4,515,420 5,400,000
A 0.18% 30,000,000 53,550, 4,500,000 4,553,550 5,400,000
Baa 0.43% 15,000,000 64,350, 2,250,000 2,314,350 2,700,000
Ba 1.65% 10,000,000 165,000, 1,500,000 1,665,000 1,800,000
B 5.57% 0
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Risk-Based Pricing
Accurate credit costing also enables deal pricing based on credit risk
and deal terms

Key Observations Cost of Unsecured Credit
ADDITIONAL
. MARGIN
» Flat portion of the surface reflects REQUIRED
very small EL costs for high credit 6%
guality customers 5%

4%
3%
2%
1%
» Lower credit quality customers 0%
require more margin to cover those
Expected Losses

— Most of the cost of credit for
these customers is the capital
charge

.. . 2
» _S|m|_larly, reducmg the r_lgmber of INVOICES OWING Can-C
invoices outstanding mitigates the AT DEFAULT 1 5 B
. . a
total cost of credit where the EL is Baa
Important COUNTERPARTY RATING
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3 The Credit Limit Process



Credit Workflow

Maintains traditional credit processes, with additional flexibility

New Risk
SElEE “ Customer Mgmt SEles

| 3

Limit Credit Usage &
request Evaluation AR aging

External | Internal Customer Tangible Net Worth (TNW) $M
Rating Rating 10 50 100 500 1,000 20,000

Aaa 1 1.5 7.5 15.0 20.0 20.0 20.0
Aa 2 1.5 7.5 15.0 19.9 ] 19.9
A 3 1.5 7.5 15.0 19.7 19.7 19.7

Baa 4 1.5 7.5 15.0 19.4 19.4 19.4
Ba 5 1.5 7.5 15.0 17.6 17.6 17.6 17.6
B 6 1.5 7.5 11.9 11.9 11.9 11.9 11.9

Caa 7 1.5 7.5 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8
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Credit Workflow

Maintains traditional credit processes, with additional flexibility

External | Internal Customer Tangible Net Worth (TNW) SMM
Rating Rating 10 50 100 500 1,000 5,000 20,000

Aaa 1 1.5 7.5 15.0 20.0 20.0 20.0 20.0

Aa 2 1.5 7.5 15.0 19.9 19.9 19.9 19.9

A 3 1.5 7.5 15.0 19.7 19.7 19.7 19.7

Baa 4 1.5 7.5 15.0 19.4 19.4 19.4 19.4

Ba 5 1.5 7.5 15.0 17.6 17.6 17.6 17.6

B 6 1.5 7.5 11.9 11.9 11.9 11.9 11.9

Caa 7 1.5 7.5 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8 7.8

External | Internal Customer Tangible Net Worth (TNW) SMM
Deal Parameters Value Rating | Rating SOM $10M $50 M $100 M $500M  $1,000M  $5,000 M $20,000 M

. o Aaa 1 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $200M  $20.0M  $20.0M  $20.0 M
Margin 4.00% Aal 2 $15M  $1.5M  $7.5M  $150M  $20.0M  $200M  $200M  $20.0M
Sales/mo S5.0M Aa2 3 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $15.0M  $19.9M  $199M  $199M  $19.9M
| ice Cvcl K 4 Aa3 4 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $199M  $19.9M  $199M  $19.9M
nvoice Cycle (wks) Al 5 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $19.8M  $19.8M  $19.8M  $19.8M
Payment Terms (wks) 2 A2 6 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $19.7M  $19.7M  $19.7M  $19.7M
! . . 1 A3 7 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $19.7M  $19.7M  $19.7M  $19.7M
Termination (# invoices) 3 Baal 8 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $196M  $19.6M  $196M  $19.6 M
Baa2 9 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $194M  $19.4M  $194M  $19.4M
Margin Terms & Baa3 10 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $15.0M  $19.0M  $19.0M  $19.0M  $19.0M
f t Conditi Bal 11 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $184M  $184M  $184M  $18.4 M
orecas onditions Ba2 12 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $17.6 M  $17.6 M  $17.6M  $17.6 M
Ba3 13 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $150M  $164M  $164M  $164M  $16.4M
B1 14 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $14.6M  $146M  $146M  $146M  $146M
PD Cost of B2 15 S1.5M S$1.5M $7.5M $11.9M  $11.9M $11.9M  $11.9M $11.9M
estimation Capital B3 16 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $7.8 M $7.8M $7.8 M $7.8M $7.8 M
Caa-C 17 $1.5M $1.5M $7.5M $7.8 M $7.8M $7.8 M $7.8M $7.8 M

MOODY'S ANALYTICS
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Impact of the Value-Centric Approach

Key factors and outputs

_ Traditional Approach Value-centric Approach

Inputs/Factors
Desired Sales Volume

Customer Size

Customer Credit Quality

Profit Margin

Cost of Capital

Terms & Conditions
Outputs

Credit Limit

Cost of Credit

Economic Profit/Loss

MOODY'S ANALYTICS

X

Net Worth

Rating/Score

?

?

?

Table

Monthly $
X
Precise PD
Deal Specific
Specific Hurdle

Deal Specific

Customer/Deal Specific
Explicit Output

Explicit Output

Corporate Trade Credit Limits, May 2020
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4 Case Study




Demo — Step 1
Set up the Credit Limit table

MooDy’s

ANALYTICS
Trade Credit Parameters MAXIMUM Economic Trade Credit Limit RiskCalc Implied Rating to Limit Table Mapping
External | Internal Customer Tangible Net Worth (TNW) SMM
Gross Revenue $1,500 M Rating | Rating SOM Y S50M $100 M $500M  $1,000M $5,000M $20,000 M | EDF Upper Bound RiskCalc Implied Rating  CreditLimit Rating
Cost of Capital 7.00% Aaa 1 $1.5M $1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $20.0 M $20.0 M $20.0M $20.0 M 0.02% Aaa Aaa
Excess Return 5.00% Aal 2 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0M $20.0 M $20.0 M $20.0M $20.0 M 0.03% Aal Aal
Max Conc. (% Rev) 25% Aa2 3 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $19.9M $19.9M $19.9M $19.9M 0.05% Aa2 Aa2
Max Conc. (% TNW) 15% Aa3 4 $1.5M $1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $19.9M $19.9M $19.9M $19.9M 0.09% Aa3 Aa3
AL 5 | stsm 1M 75M $150M  $19.8M  $198M  $19.8M  $19.8M 0.14% AL Al
Margin 4.00% A2 6 $1.5M $1.5M S$7.5M $15.0 M $19.7 M $19.7M $19.7M $19.7M 0.18% A2 A2
Sales/mo S5.0M A3 7 $1.5M $1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $19.7 M $19.7M $19.7M $19.7M 0.22% A3 A3
Invoice Cycle (wks) 4 Baal 8 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $19.6 M $19.6 M $19.6 M $19.6 M 0.28% Baal Baal
Payment Terms (wks) 2 Baa2 9 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $19.4 M $19.4 M $19.4 M $19.4 M 0.43% Baa2 Baa2
Termination (#invoices) 3 Baa3 10 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0M $19.0 M $19.0M $19.0M $19.0 M 0.66% Baa3 Baa3
EAD, max owing $17.5M Bal 11 S1.5M S1.5M S$7.5M $15.0 M $18.4 M $18.4 M $18.4M $18.4M 1.10% Bal Bal
Ba2 12 S1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $17.6 M $17.6 M S$17.6 M $17.6 M 1.65% Ba2 Ba2
Ba3 13 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $15.0 M $16.4 M $16.4 M $16.4 M $16.4 M 2.48% Ba3 Ba3
B1 14 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $14.6 M $14.6 M $14.6 M S$14.6 M $14.6 M 3.71% Bl B1
B2 15 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M $11.9M $11.9M $11.9M $11.9M $11.9M 5.57% B2 B2
B3 16 $1.5M S1.5M S7.5M S$7.8M S$7.8M $7.8M S$7.8M $7.8M 8.35% B3 B3
Caa-C 17 S1.5M S1.5M S7.5M S7.8M S7.8M S7.8M $7.8M $7.8M 8.35% Caa-C Caa-C
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Demo — Step 2

Analyze counter party risk

Mooby’s

ANALYTICS

Input Labels
US 4.0 Corporate  Obligor Name Obligor Key Cash & Securities Inventory Prev. Yr. Inventory Accounts ReceivablePrev. Yr. Accounts Receivable Total Assets

User Input User Input User Input User Input User Input User Input User Input User Input Formula Formula Formula Formula Formula
US 4.0 Corporate Endurance 154 5,946 119,887 174,236 197,788 187,030 114,843 N15 Consumer Durables United States Caa-C 14.59%
US 4.0 Corporate Feltzer 65 4,105 131,525 126,649 69,778 32,048 69,082 NO5 Automotive United States Caa-C 13.52%
US 4.0 Corporate Heron 45 74,756 82,176 243,628 97,458 186,446 130,838 NO5 Automotive United States Ba3 1.95%
US 4.0 Corporate Hirondel 85 175,470 56,845 5,238 85,835 19,395 82,057 NO5 Automotive United States B2 5.05%
US 4.0 Corporate Magic Touch 134 175,201 169,718 97,330 216,943 212,873 88,958 N15 Consumer Durables United States Caa-C 11.10%
US 4.0 Corporate Powell Motors 105 137,584 177,704 26,201 86,417 111,405 39,920 NO5 Automotive United States B1 2.93%
US 4.0 Corporate Roboclean 74 146,471 38,234 26,657 204,940 129,090 94,687 N15 Consumer Durables United States B1 3.46%
US 4.0 Corporate SkyNet 181 62,525 182,680 61,439 163,473 225,267 156,799 NO1 Aerospace & Defense United States Ba3 1.83%
US 4.0 Corporate Stark Ent. 141 5,801 180,736 127,582 51,400 21,519 237,671 NO1 Aerospace & Defens¢ United States B2 3.94%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtuall 161 80,234 5,904 72,246 168,346 169,278 165,135 NO1 Aerospace & Defens¢ United States B1 2.89%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtual2 147 9,464 243,617 69,214 13,274 113,576 16,679 NO8 Business Products W United States B2 3.89%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtual3 91 208,412 175,483 145,950 96,869 220,549 63,972 N12 Computer Software United States B2 4.77%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtual4 13 210,250 131,484 24,124 105,233 207,105 33,217 N14 Construction Materia United States B1 2.69%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtual5 77 80,778 90,042 11,938 184,133 126,466 65,856 N18 Consumer Products F United States B3 5.94%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtual6 80 185,844 171,910 110,076 149,122 234,682 230,074 N21 Electronic Equipmen’ United States B2 3.95%
US 4.0 Corporate Virtual7 35 247,989 32,366 38,780 37,896 185,492 41,428 N16 Consumer Durables F United States Ba3 1.90%
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Demo — Step 3

Monitor credit limits

MoobDy’s

ANALYTICS

Reporting Date TOTAL ACCOUNTS TOTAL CREDIT LIMIT TOTAL BALANCE AGGREGATE UTIL. # OF LIMIT BREACHES

4/9/2020 9 $81.87M $40.00M 48.86% 2
CUSTOMER INFORMATION TRADE CREDIT PARAMETERS CUSTOMER CREDIT LIMIT
User Selection Formula Formula Formula Formula Formula User Input Userlnput Formula Formula Formula Formula
Customer ID NDY Sector M Moody's EDF IR |Organization Ratmg Tangible Net Worth (RE) Credit Limit (Max) Override [Credit Limit (Max) [Utilization % Credit L|m|t Breach
Stark Ent. 141 Aerospace & Defense 3.94% B2 $111. 5M $8.0M $13.5M $11.9M 59.25%
SkyNet 181 Aerospace & Defense 1.83% Ba3 13 $108.2M $8.0M $17.1M $15.0M 46.75% No
Heron 45 Automotive 1.95% Ba3 13 $78.3M $3.0M $4.9M $7.5M 61.01% No
Feltzer 65 Automotive 13.52% Caa-C 17 $159.8M $6.0M $10.7M $7.8M 56.12% No
Hirondel 85 Automotive 5.05% B2 15 $78.4M $3.0M $3.6M $7.5M 84.18% No
Powell Motors 105 Automotive 2.93% B1 14 $187.8M $6.0M $8.8M $14.6M 68.56% No
Roboclean 74 Consumer Durables 3.46% B1 14 $194.3M $4.0M $5.8M $14.6M 68.56% No
Magic Touch 134 Consumer Durables 11.10% Caa-C 17 $7.6M $1.0M $S0.8M $1.5M 127.90% Yes
Endurance 154 Consumer Durables 14.59% Caa-C 17 $27.6M $1.0M $0.8M $1.5M 127.90% Yes

MOODY'S ANALYTICS Corporate Trade Credit Limits, May 2020 19



Case Study - Hypothetical

Example credits that we will be exploring in our case study

Tangible Net Worth RlskCaIc Moody's |Organization
Customer Name |NDY Sector (RE) EDF IR Ratmg

Stark Ent. Aerospace & Defense
SkyNet Aerospace & Defense
Heron Automotive
Feltzer Automotive
Hirondel Automotive

Powell Motors  Automotive

Roboclean Consumer Durables

Magic Touch Consumer Durables

Endurance Consumer Durables
MOODY'S ANALYTICS

S$111.5M
$108.2 M

$78.3 M
$159.8 M
$78.4M
$187.8 M

$194.3 M
S§7.6 M
S27.6 M

3.94% B2
1.83% Ba3

1.95% Ba3
13.52% Caa-C
5.05% B2
2.93% B1

3.46% B1
11.10% Caa-C
14.59% Caa-C

13

13
17
15
14

14
17
17

Corporate Trade Credit Limits, May 2020
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Maximizing Best Relationships
Best relationship need nurturing, thinking strategically about credit limits
and providing margin adjusted limit and early warning indicators

SkyNet Aerospace & Defense 1.83%

SOM $10M $50 M $100 M $500M  $1,000M $5,000 M $20,000 M

Heron Automotive 1.95% Ba3 13 Aaa 1 S1.5M S$1.5M $7.5M $15.0M $20.0M $20.0M $20.0M $20.0M
Feltzer Automotive 13.52% Caa-C 17 Aal 2 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $200M  $200M  $200M  $20.0M
Hirondel T 5.05% B2 15 Aa2 3 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $199M  $19.9M  $199M  $19.9M
I — | —— Pr= e ” Aa3 4 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $199M  $19.9M  $199M  $19.9M
Al 5 $1.5M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $19.8M  $19.8M  $19.8M  $19.8M
A2 6 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $197M  $197M  $197M  $19.7M
R°b9°|ea" ol e D e =l L A3 7 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $197M  $197M  $197M  $19.7M
Magic Touch Consumer Durables 11.10% Caa-C 17 Baal 8 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $19.6M  $19.6M  $19.6M  $19.6M
Endurance Consumer Durables 14.59% Caa-C 17 Baa2 9 $15M  SL5M  $7.5M  $150M  $194M  $194M  $19.4M  $19.4M
Baa3 10 $1.5M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $19.0M  $19.0M  $19.0M  $19.0M
Bal 1 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $184M  $184M  $184M  $184M
skynet - pre and post Ba2 2 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  $150M  $17.6M  $17.6M  $17.6M  $17.6M
Ba3 13 $15M  $15M  $7.5M  S150M  $164M  $164M  $164M  $16.4M
Margin Sales Profit Difference B1 14 $15M  $15M  $7.5M $146M  $146M  $14.6M  $146M
5.00% 45,000,000 2,250,000 B2 15 $1.5M  $1.5M $7 M $11.9M  $11.9M  $11.9M
5.50% 60,000,000 3,300,000 1,050,000 83 16 e | o : o o T oo

PD AR Cost Risk e
CaaC 17 $1.5M  $15M ST 8M  $7.8M  $7.8M  $7.8M

1.83% 15,000,000 274,500

1.83% 20,000,000 366,000 (91,500)
CoC Limit Cost of capital
7% 15,000,000 1,050,000

7% ool T R m—— Skynet just signed a large contract and

requires an increased limit to 20m — increasing

Net Increase in value 608,500

margin by 50bps ensure we can cover our cost
and additional risk
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Capturing Customer Wallet Share
Lower rated credit provide an opportunity to capture wallet share at a

margin adjusted price

RiskCalc | Moody's |Organization
Customer Name |NDY Sector EDF EDF IR Ratlng

Aerospace & Defense
Aerospace & Defense

1.95%

505%(B2 | 15
Powell Motors 293%B1 | 14

Stark Ent.
SkyNet

Roboclean
Magic Touch
Endurance

Feltzer - pre and post

MOODY'S ANALYTICS

Consumer Durables
Consumer Durables
Consumer Durables

Margin
8.00%
8.00%
PD
13.52%
13.52%
CoC
7%

7%

Sales

23,400,000
AR

7,800,000
Limit

7,800,000

3.94% B2
1.83% Ba3

3.46% B1

11.10% Caa-C
14.59% Caa-C

Profit

1,872,000
Cost Risk

1,054,560
Cost of capital

546,000

Net Increase in value

14
17
17

Difference

1,872,000

(1,054,560)

(546,000)

271,440

New Limit Table @ 8% Margin

Aaa
Aal
Aa2
Aa3
Al
A2
A3
Baal
Baa2
Baa3
Bal
Ba2
Ba3
B1
B2
B3

setup of credit limits for obligors rated below B1 — with our
new margin adjusted limits we save the client funding costs
and add extra margins

$5,000M  $20,000 M

1 $1.5M
2 $1.5M
3 $1.5M
4 $1.5M
5 $1.5M
6 $15M
7 $1.5M
8 $1.5M
9 $1.5M
10 $1.5M
11 $1.5M
12 $1.5M
13 $1.5M
14

15

16

17

$1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
S1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
$1.5M
S1.5M
S1.5M

$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M
$7.5M

$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M
$15.0M

Feltzer

$20.0M
$20.0M
$19.9M
$19.9M
$19.8M
$19.7M
$19.7M
$19.6 M
$19.4M
$19.0M
$18.4 M
$17.6 M
$16.4 M

$20.0M
$20.0M
$19.9M
$19.9M
$19.8M
$19.7M
$19.7M
$19.6 M
$19.4M
$19.0M
$18.4M
$17.6 M
$16.4M

$20.0M
$20.0M
$19.9M
$19.9M
$19.8M
$19.7 M
$19.7 M
$19.6 M
$19.4M
$19.0M
$18.4M
$17.6 M
$16.4 M

$20.0M
$20.0M
$19.9M
$19.9M
$19.8M
$19.7M
$19.7M
$19.6 M
$19.4M
$19.0M
$18.4 M
$17.6 M
$16.4 M

Up until this year our credit limit policy did not allow the

Corporate Trade Credit Limits, May 2020
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Limit Management
Understanding borrower behavior through business cycles and where
gualitative input matters, require more than just a model

> EDE accuracy Tangible Net Worth RlskCaIc Moody's [Organization
Customer Name |NDY Sector (RE) EDF IR Ratlng

>  Magic Touch vs Endurance Stark Ent. Aerospace & Defense $111.5M 3.94% B2
SkyNet Aerospace & Defense $108.2M 1.83% Ba3 13
» Concentration limits Heron Automotive $78.3 M 1.95% Ba3 13
_ _ Feltzer Automotive $159.8M  13.52% Caa-C 17
»  15% of TNW restricts Magic Touch to Hirondel Automotive S784M  5.05% B2 15
$1.1M in limit, vs $4M for Endurance Powell Motors  Automotive $187.8M  2.93% Bl 14
> Stress Testing Roboclean |Consumer Durables $194.3M]  3.46%

> What-if capability to highlight impacts of

specific scenarios
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Paper on Methodology and Proof of Concept Offer

Next steps and how we can help you enhance your limit setting

practices

» Contact us to review your current limit
setting strategy

» Discuss options with our experts

» Conduct a proof of concept

Mooby’s

ANALYTICS

TOTAL BALANCE

$40.00M

AGGREGATE UTIL. # OF LIMIT BREACHES

48.86%

TOTAL ACCOUNTS TOTAL CREDIT LIMIT

$81.87M

Reporting Date

4/9/2020

CUSTOMER INFORMATION TRADE CREDIT PARAMETERS CUSTOMER CREDIT LIMIT

User Selection Formula Formula Formula Formula Formula User Input User Input  Formula Formula Formula Formula

Customer Name m NDY Sector m Moody's EDF IR Tanible Net Worth (RE) m Credit Limit (Max) Override |Credit Limit (Max) Credit Limit Breach
Stark Ent. 141 Aerospace & Defense 3.94% B2 15 $111.5M $8.0M $13.5M $11.9M 59.25% No

SkyNet 181 Aerospace & Defense 1.83% Ba3 13 $108.2M $8.0M $17.1M $15.0M 46.75% No

Heron 45 Automotive 1.95% Ba3 13 $78.3M $3.0M $4.9M $7.5M 61.01% No

Feltzer 65 Automotive 13.52% Caa-C 17 $159.8M $6.0M $10.7M $7.8M 56.12% No
Hirondel 85 Automotive 5.05% B2 15 $78.4M $3.0M $3.6M $7.5M 84.18% No

Powell Motors 105 Automotive 2.93% Bl 14 $187.8M $6.0M $8.8M $14.6M 68.56% No
Roboclean 74 Consumer Durables 3.46% B1 14 $194.3M $4.0M $5.8M $14.6M 68.56% No

Magic Touch 134 Consumer Durables 11.10% Caa-C 17 $7.6M $1.0M $0.8M $1.5M 127.90% Yes
Endurance 154 Consumer Durables 14.59% Caa-C 17 $27.6M $1.0M $0.8M $1.5M 127.90% Yes |

MOODY'S ANALYTICS

Mooby’s
ANALYTICS

The Economics of Wholesale Credit

By Michael Denton, Laurent
Birade, Gustavo Jimenez
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